OPNINGSTIDER JULA 2021

Maﬂa@ken Todalen

23.12.
24.12.
25.12.
26.12.
27.12.
28.12.
29.12.
30.12.
31.12.
01.01.
02.01.
03.01.

Lille julaften, torsdag
Julaftan fredag

1. juledag laurdag

2. juledag sondag

3. juledag mandag

4. juledag tysdag

5. juledag onsdag

6. juledag torsdag
Nyttarsaftan, fredag
1. nyttarsdag, laurdag
2. nyttarsdag,sendag
Mandag, vanleg butikk

KIOSK

VARETELJING

KIOSK

09.00-18.00
09.00-13.00
STENGT

16.00-18.00
10.00-16.00
10.00-16.00
10.00-16.00
10.00-13.00
09.30-14.00
STENGT

16.00-18.00
09.00-18.00

Drivstoffanlegget er ope hele dggnet/hele jula for kortsal



